STOCKINGS
DETAILS

COLOURS

PMS colours will be chosen our of stock yarn colours
KNITTED - Click here to see our yarn book

~+ TYPES

CHIMNEY SOCK
KNITTED

CHRISTMAT HAT
KNITTED

CHRISTMAS

CHRISTMAS

CHIMNEY SOCK CHRISTMAT HAT
PRINTED PRINTED
—+ EXTRA OPTIONS
Hangtag carton FC print
a 100 250 500 1000 | 2500 5000
€ 1,00 € 0,50 | €045 € 0,30 | €0,15 € 0,10
NI

SIZE CHART

Chimney sock: 50 x 20 CM
Christmas hat: 45 (+POM) x 30 CM

@ EXTRA INFORMATION

Sample time: Approx. 1-2 weeks for photo sample.

Production time: Approx. 30-40 days for production after sample
approval.

Transport: Train freight approx 5 weeks, express 1-2 weeks

for transport by air. Excluding delivery to the

requested delivery address.

Packing: Standard per 5 or 25 piece in polybag, approx.

100 pieces in one box 60x40x40cm.

Chimney sock : 6115.9699.00

Christmas hat : 6505.0090.90

HS codes:

PRICELIST
STOCKINGS & CHRISTMAS HATS

KNITTED

Production in China, BSCI & Oeko-tex certificates available.

Description 100 250 500
CHIMNEY SOCK

Acrylic - knitted in 3 colours S15:27 S S
CHRISTMAS HAT €497 €439 €430

Acrylic - knitted in 3 colours

EXPRESS

4\ Incl. Incl. Incl.

Prices are based on custom made items including woven label and small embroideries.

Prices are based on train shipment. Optional extra costs per piece for express transport by air.

1000

€ 4,06

€3,82

€ 0,20

2500

€ 3,50

€3,27

€ 0,40

To get a complete price add transport costs for delivery at requested address in EU, which you can find underneath.

PRINTED

Production in China, BSCI & Oeko-tex certificates available.
Description 100 250 500

CHIMNEY SOCK

Polyester - sublimation print BEEE

€ 4,24 € 414

CHRISTMAS HAT

Polyester - sublimation print €4,59

€ 4,02 € 3,92

4\ Incl. Incl. Incl.

Prices are based on custom made items including woven label and small embroideries.

EXPRESS

1000

€ 3,67

€ 3,46

€ 0,20

Prices are based on train shipment. Optional extra costs per piece for express transport by air.
To get a complete price add transport costs for delivery at requested address in EU, which you can find underneath.

2500

€31

€ 2,91

€ 0,40

TRANSPORT FROM NL TO YOUR REQUESTED ADDRESS IN:

(OTHER COUNTRIES UPON REQUEST)

COUNTRY 100 250 500
NL €15 €15 €35
BE €15 €25 € 40
DE €25 €50 €75
SE €45 €140 €225
FIN €50 €150 € 250
FR €30 €90 €150
LU €25 €75 €100
DK €25 €50 €100
AU €30 €90 €150
IER €50 €130 € 200

Set up cost € 50,00 per design.
5% more or less delivery is possible.

1000
€65
€85
€120
€ 345
€ 500
€ 250
€150
€ 250
€300
€ 400

2500
€75
€95
€150
€ 550
€ 750
€ 375
€ 220
€ 400
€ 450
€ 750

Payment terms: 14 days nett after invoice date, subject to the outcome of the credit

insurance when placing the order.


https://www.canva.com/design/DAGAzgTqGPQ/sao_KJ7IvwoWsGdpbVESsA/edit

