STOCKINGS DETAILS



COLOURS

PMS colours will be chosen our of stock yarn colours

KNITTED - Click here to see our yarn book

+ TYPES











PRINTED

PRICELIST STOCKINGS & CHRISTMAS HATS

KNITTED

Production in China, BSCI & Oeko-tex certificates available.

Description		100	250	500	1000	2500
CHIMNEY SOCK Acrylic - knitted in 3 colours		€ 5,27	€ 4,66	€ 4,55	€ 4,06	€ 3,50
CHRISTMAS HAT Acrylic - knitted in 3 colours		€ 4,97	€ 4,39	€ 4,30	€ 3,82	€ 3,27
EXPRESS	†	incl.	incl.	incl.	€ 0,20	€ 0,40

Prices are based on custom made items including woven label and small embroideries.

Prices are based on train shipment. Optional extra costs per piece for express transport by air.

PRINTED

Production in China, BSCI & Oeko-tex certificates available.

Description	100	250	500	1000	2500
CHIMNEY SOCK Polyester - sublimation print	€ 4,85	€ 4,24	€ 4,14	€ 3,67	€ 3,11
CHRISTMAS HAT Polyester - sublimation print	€ 4,59	€ 4,02	€ 3,92	€ 3,46	€ 2,91
EXPRESS	Incl.	Incl.	incl.	€ 0,20	€ 0,40

Prices are based on custom made items including woven label and small embroideries.

Prices are based on train shipment. Optional extra costs per piece for express transport by air.

To get a complete price add transport costs for delivery at requested address in EU, which you can find underneath.

EXTRA OPTIONS



	riarigta	mangtag carton i e print							
	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000			
	€ 1,00	€ 0,50	€ 0,45	€ 0,30	€ 0,15	€ 0,10			
WARM.									



(i) EXTRA INFORMATION

Sample time:	Approx. 1-2 weeks for photo sample.
Production time:	Approx. 30-40 days for production after sample approval.
Transport:	Train freight approx 5 weeks, express 1-2 weeks for transport by air. Excluding delivery to the requested delivery address.
Packing:	Standard per 5 or 25 piece in polybag, approx. 100 pieces in one box 60x40x40cm.
HS codes:	Chimney sock : 6115.9699.00

Christmas hat : 6505.0090.90

TRANSPORT FROM NL TO YOUR REQUESTED ADDRESS IN: (OTHER COUNTRIES UPON REQUEST)

COUNTRY	100	250	500	1000	2500
NL	€ 15	€ 15	€ 35	€ 65	€ 75
BE	€ 15	€ 25	€ 40	€ 85	€ 95
DE	€ 25	€ 50	€ 75	€ 120	€ 150
SE	€ 45	€ 140	€ 225	€ 345	€ 550
FIN	€ 50	€ 150	€ 250	€ 500	€ 750
FR	€ 30	€ 90	€ 150	€ 250	€ 375
LU	€ 25	€ 75	€ 100	€ 150	€ 220
DK	€ 25	€ 50	€ 100	€ 250	€ 400
AU	€ 30	€ 90	€ 150	€ 300	€ 450
IER	€ 50	€ 130	€ 200	€ 400	€ 750

Set up cost € 50,00 per design.

5% more or less delivery is possible.

Payment terms: 14 days nett after invoice date, subject to the outcome of the credit insurance when placing the order.

To get a complete price add transport costs for delivery at requested address in EU, which you can find underneath.